



Moneywise. Be wise.

SMC GLOBAL SECURITIES LIMITED

Member: NSE • BSE • MSE • NCDEX • MCX

Clearing & Trading Member : Cash, F&O, Currency, Debt & Commodity

SEBI Regn. No. : INZ 000199438 • Research Analyst No. : INH100001849

Regd. Office : 11/6B, Shanti Chamber, Pusa Road, New Delhi-110005

Ph : +91-11-30111000, 40753333 Fax : +91-11-25754365 • CIN No. : L74899DL1994PLC063609

E-mail : smc@smcindiaonline.com Website : www.smcindiaonline.com

Date: 08th November, 2023

To,

Listing Operations BSE Limited, P J Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai -400001, India	Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai – 400051
Scrip Code: 543263	Symbol: SMCGLOBAL

Dear Sir(s)/Ma'am

Subject: Newspaper Advertisement for the Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023.

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby enclose the copies of the Newspaper Advertisement published on 08th November, 2023 pertaining to the approved Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2023 in the following Newspapers:-

- Financial Express- English edition with nationwide circulation.
- Jansatta -Delhi edition in Hindi

This information will also be hosted on the Company's website i.e. www.smcindiaonline.com

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

For SMC Global Securities Limited

SUMAN Digitally signed by
SUMAN KUMAR
Date: 2023.11.08
KUMAR 14:40:04 +05'30'

Suman Kumar

E.V.P. (Corporate Affairs & Legal), Company Secretary & General Counsel
(Membership No. F5824)



विनायक पॉलीकोॉन इंटरनेशनल लिमिटेड
 30 नवंबर, 2023 को प्रकाशित की गई है।
 30 नवंबर, 2023 को प्रकाशित की गई है।

क्र.सं.	विवरण	30 नवंबर 2023	30 नवंबर 2022	30 नवंबर 2023	30 नवंबर 2022
1.	वित्तियोग के लिए धन (अनु.)	566.22	1276.37	566.22	1276.37
2.	वित्तियोग के लिए धन (अनु.)	1.97	11.53	1.97	11.53
3.	वित्तियोग के लिए धन (अनु.)	1.07	23.25	1.07	23.25
4.	वित्तियोग के लिए धन (अनु.)	1.81	2.31	1.81	2.31
5.	वित्तियोग के लिए धन (अनु.)	1.81	5.31	1.81	5.31
6.	वित्तियोग के लिए धन (अनु.)	107.13	107.13	107.13	107.13
7.	वित्तियोग के लिए धन (अनु.)	0.99	0.50	0.99	0.50
8.	वित्तियोग के लिए धन (अनु.)	0.13	0.52	0.13	0.52



SMC GLOBAL SECURITIES LIMITED
 CIN : L74899DL1994PLC063609

Regd. Office: 11/6-B, Shanti Chamber, Pusa Road, New Delhi-110005
 Phone No : 011-30111000 | email : smc@smcindiaonline.com | website : www.smcindiaonline.com

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2023

PARTICULARS	CONSOLIDATED					
	Quarter ended 30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	30/09/2023 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	30/09/2022 (Audited)	Half Year Ended 30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30/09/2022 (Audited)
1. Total Income from operations	12,345.67	11,446.55	30,376.95	28,591.05	52,542.32	47,182.37
2. Net Profit for the period/year (before tax and exceptional items)	5,231.23	5,231.23	4,527.31	5,151.51	4,722.94	10,135.65
3. Net Profit for the period/year (after tax and exceptional items)	5,231.23	5,231.23	4,527.31	5,151.51	4,722.94	10,135.65
4. Total Profit for the period/year (after tax and exceptional items)	5,231.23	5,231.23	4,527.31	5,151.51	4,722.94	10,135.65
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year (after tax and other comprehensive income/loss)	4,273.67	4,273.67	1,662.79	7,677.15	7,203.23	12,518.55
6. Total Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 2 each)	2,344.26	2,344.26	2,344.26	2,344.26	2,344.26	2,344.26
7. Reserves						
8. Earnings per share (EPS) in ₹						
9. Basic EPS	2.91	2.96	2.78	4.54	4.68	11.25
10. Diluted EPS						

LANDMARK
कॉम्प्लेक्स प्रॉपर्टी डेवलपमेंट कंपनी लिमिटेड
 प्रमुख कार्यालय : ग्राउंड फ्लोर, नौकरी रोड, नई दिल्ली - 110015
 कार्यालय : एन.ए. रोड, नौकरी रोड, नई दिल्ली - 110015
 टेलीफोन : 011-26101111, 011-26101112, 011-26101113
 ईमेल : info@landmarkproperty.in, website : www.landmarkproperty.in

क्र.सं.	विवरण	30 नवंबर 2023	30 नवंबर 2022	30 नवंबर 2023	30 नवंबर 2022
1.	कुल धन	26.89	66.84	22.05	76.53
2.	कुल धन (अनु.)	6.55	24.58	127.57	33.74
3.	कुल धन (अनु.)	8.65	24.58	122.43	33.74
4.	कुल धन (अनु.)	7.93	18.48	176.54	26.27
5.	कुल धन (अनु.)	7.93	18.48	176.54	26.27
6.	कुल धन (अनु.)	1,341.43	1,341.43	1,341.43	1,341.43
7.	कुल धन (अनु.)	1,341.43	1,341.43	1,341.43	1,341.43
8.	कुल धन (अनु.)	0.878	0.01	19.21	0.07
9.	कुल धन (अनु.)	0.535	0.01	19.21	0.07

infoedge
INFO EDGE (INDIA) LIMITED
 Regd. Office : Ground Floor, GF-12A, 94, Meghdoot Building, Nehru Place, New Delhi - 110019
 CIN: L74899DL1995PLC068021, Tel no : 0120-3082000, Fax: 0120-3082095, Website : www.infoedge.in, Email investors@naukri.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

Particulars	Results on Standalone Basis						Results on Consolidated Basis					
	3 months ended 30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	Preceding 3 months ended 30/06/2023 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	6 months ended 30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	6 months ended 30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31/03/2023 (Audited)	3 months ended 30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	Preceding 3 months ended 30/06/2023 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	6 months ended 30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	6 months ended 30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31/03/2023 (Audited)
1. Total Income from operations (net)	5,930.15	5,842.91	5,318.23	11,773.06	10,394.82	21,586.19	6,258.48	6,259.47	6,041.25	12,517.95	11,513.90	23,556.91
2. Net profit for the period/year (before tax, exceptional items)	2,824.20	2,665.94	2,724.74	5,491.14	4,166.26	5,106.79	2,623.49	2,167.05	1,486.74	4,790.54	4,881.23	6,458.64
3. Net profit for the period/year (before tax after exceptional items)	2,774.20	2,665.94	2,234.74	5,441.14	4,166.26	6,159.34	3,054.50	2,167.05	1,486.74	5,251.55	4,881.23	1,658.12
4. Net Profit/(loss) for the period/year after tax	2,067.07	1,995.03	1,680.56	4,086.10	3,165.22	4,111.93	2,397.42	1,474.06	939.02	3,871.48	3,863.33	(704.59)
5. Total Comprehensive income/(loss) for the period/year (comprising profit/(loss) for the period/year (after tax) & other comprehensive income/(loss) (after tax)	30,305.68	27,465.73	10,924.39	57,861.41	(17,300.75)	129,122.97	33,593.57	30,019.04	4,707.48	64,012.61	(20,712.24)	(3,685.33)
6. Equity Share Capital	1,291.84	1,291.84	1,289.84	1,291.84	1,289.84	1,291.84	1,291.84	1,291.84	1,289.84	1,291.84	1,289.84	1,291.84
7. Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of the previous year						10,794.70						132,592.12
Earnings per share (of ₹ 10 each) (not annualised)												
(a) Basic - Profit/(loss) after tax (after exceptional items)	16.17	15.49	13.05	31.66	24.59	31.91	15.85	12.28	8.00	20.10	21.50	(8.34)
(a) Basic - Profit/(loss) after tax (before exceptional items)	16.56	15.49	13.05	32.04	24.59	54.28	12.32	12.29	8.00	24.61	21.50	11.18
(b) Diluted - Profit/(loss) after tax (after exceptional items)	16.12	15.44	12.98	31.55	24.45	31.81	15.84	12.25	7.96	20.09	21.79	(8.34)
(b) Diluted - Profit/(loss) after tax (before exceptional items)	16.50	15.44	12.98	31.94	24.45	54.51	12.28	12.25	7.96	24.53	21.78	11.08

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities Contract (Regulation) Act, 1956 as modified by Circulars No. CIR/CFD/CIL/12/2016 dated July 05, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website (www.infoedge.in).
 2. The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016.

Date: November 07, 2023

SUMAN KUMAR
 Digitally signed by SUMAN KUMAR
 Date: 2023.11.08 14:40:32 +05'30'

Zydus Lifesciences Limited [formerly known as Cadila Healthcare Limited]

Registered Office: Zydus Corporate Park, Scheme No. 43, Survey No. 526, Shirpur (Gandhinagar), Near Vidyanagar Circle, Sahajpura Gandhinagar Highway, Ahmedabad - 382015
Tel. No.: (+91-79) 4854 0000 Website: www.zyduslife.com
CIN: L24202GJ099100020676

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	Response in Lakhs INR					
		Quarter Ended		Year to Date		Previous period	
		3 Months ended 30/09/2023	Preceding 3 Months ended 30/06/2023	9 Months ended 30/09/2023	Year to date ended 30/09/2022	3 Months ended 30/09/2022	Year to date ended 30/09/2022
1	Net Profit for the period after exceptional items and tax	4,00,95,23,00,00,00	3,77,09,24,00,00,00	11,88,24,23,00,00,00	10,79,90,00,00,00,00	11,88,24,23,00,00,00	10,79,90,00,00,00,00
2	Net Profit for the period after exceptional items but before tax	38,99,72,13,00,00,00	13,07,91,00,00,00,00	4,30,55,25,23,00,00,00	31,87,41,00,00,00,00	38,99,72,13,00,00,00	31,87,41,00,00,00,00
3	Net Profit for the period after tax and Non-Controlling Interest	3,62,12,41,00,00,00,00	10,87,93,00,00,00,00	3,79,25,06,23,00,00,00	13,19,56,00,00,00,00	3,62,12,41,00,00,00,00	13,19,56,00,00,00,00
4	Net Profit for the period from continuing operations	3,62,12,41,00,00,00,00	10,87,93,00,00,00,00	3,79,25,06,23,00,00,00	13,19,56,00,00,00,00	3,62,12,41,00,00,00,00	13,19,56,00,00,00,00
5	Net Profit for the period from discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
6	Net Profit for the period after tax and Non-Controlling Interest (Discontinued operations)	-	-	-	-	-	-
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax and Non-Controlling Interest	3,62,12,41,00,00,00,00	10,87,93,00,00,00,00	3,79,25,06,23,00,00,00	13,19,56,00,00,00,00	3,62,12,41,00,00,00,00	13,19,56,00,00,00,00
8	Prepaid equity share capital (Face value Rs. 1/-)	3,02,66,16,00,00,00,00	10,23,11,00,00,00,00	4,85,77,00,00,00,00	38,53,77,00,00,00,00	3,02,66,16,00,00,00,00	38,53,77,00,00,00,00
9	Reserves excluding Retention Reserve (Excl. Other Equity)	1,04,53,00,00,00,00,00	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00	1,29,12,00,00,00,00,00	1,29,12,00,00,00,00,00	1,04,53,00,00,00,00,00	1,29,12,00,00,00,00,00
10	Equity and other for controlling operations (not audited for the quarter and half year)	4,07,17,41,00,00,00,00	4,07,17,41,00,00,00,00	4,07,17,41,00,00,00,00	4,07,17,41,00,00,00,00	4,07,17,41,00,00,00,00	4,07,17,41,00,00,00,00
11	Other Equity	1,04,53,00,00,00,00,00	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00	1,29,12,00,00,00,00,00	1,29,12,00,00,00,00,00	1,04,53,00,00,00,00,00	1,29,12,00,00,00,00,00
12	Other Equity (Excl. Retention Reserve)	1,04,53,00,00,00,00,00	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00	1,29,12,00,00,00,00,00	1,29,12,00,00,00,00,00	1,04,53,00,00,00,00,00	1,29,12,00,00,00,00,00
13	Retained Profit for the period (not audited for the quarter and half year)	3,62,12,41,00,00,00,00	10,87,93,00,00,00,00	3,79,25,06,23,00,00,00	13,19,56,00,00,00,00	3,62,12,41,00,00,00,00	13,19,56,00,00,00,00

By Order of the Board for Zydus Lifesciences Limited, Ahmedabad

Sun Petrochemicals Private Limited

Registered Office: K.K. CENTRE 4TH FLOOR, PATEL GUNDA IN-TH ROAD, VADODRA GUJARAT 392017, INDIA
CIN: L24202GJ099100020676

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	Response in Lakhs INR		
		Quarter Ended		Year to Date
		3 Months ended 30/09/2023	Preceding 3 Months ended 30/06/2023	9 Months ended 30/09/2023
1	Net Profit for the period after exceptional items and tax	2,79,25,06,23,00,00,00	10,87,93,00,00,00,00	3,79,25,06,23,00,00,00
2	Net Profit for the period after exceptional items but before tax	1,70,25,06,23,00,00,00	7,93,00,00,00,00,00	2,79,25,06,23,00,00,00
3	Net Profit for the period after tax and Non-Controlling Interest	1,70,25,06,23,00,00,00	7,93,00,00,00,00,00	2,79,25,06,23,00,00,00
4	Net Profit for the period from continuing operations	1,70,25,06,23,00,00,00	7,93,00,00,00,00,00	2,79,25,06,23,00,00,00
5	Net Profit for the period from discontinued operations	-	-	-
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax and Non-Controlling Interest	1,70,25,06,23,00,00,00	7,93,00,00,00,00,00	2,79,25,06,23,00,00,00
7	Prepaid equity share capital (Face value Rs. 1/-)	1,04,53,00,00,00,00,00	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00	1,29,12,00,00,00,00,00
8	Reserves excluding Retention Reserve (Excl. Other Equity)	1,04,53,00,00,00,00,00	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00	1,29,12,00,00,00,00,00
9	Equity and other for controlling operations (not audited for the quarter and half year)	4,07,17,41,00,00,00,00	4,07,17,41,00,00,00,00	4,07,17,41,00,00,00,00
10	Other Equity	1,04,53,00,00,00,00,00	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00	1,29,12,00,00,00,00,00
11	Other Equity (Excl. Retention Reserve)	1,04,53,00,00,00,00,00	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00	1,29,12,00,00,00,00,00
12	Retained Profit for the period (not audited for the quarter and half year)	1,70,25,06,23,00,00,00	7,93,00,00,00,00,00	2,79,25,06,23,00,00,00

By Order of the Board for Sun Petrochemicals Private Limited, Vadodra

MASK INVESTMENTS LIMITED

REGD. OFF.: Office No. 302, 31st Floor, Mahanagar, Ekamra Road, Rajgopalpur, Surat - 392 002 (GUJARAT), Phone No. : 0261-240262/63 Email: contact@maskinvestments.com website: www.maskinvestments.com
Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended on 30th September 2023

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Response in Lakhs INR					
		Quarter Ended 30/09/2023	Preceding Quarter Ended 30/06/2023	Year to Date 9 Months Ended 30/09/2023	Year to Date 9 Months Ended 30/09/2022	Quarter Ended 30/09/2022	Year to Date 30/09/2022
1	Net Profit for the period after exceptional items and tax	1,29,12,00,00,00,00	1,04,12,00,00,00,00	3,79,25,06,23,00,00,00	3,79,25,06,23,00,00,00	1,29,12,00,00,00,00,00	3,79,25,06,23,00,00,00,00
2	Net Profit for the period after exceptional items but before tax	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00	84,93,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00,00
3	Net Profit for the period after tax and Non-Controlling Interest	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00	84,93,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00,00
4	Net Profit for the period from continuing operations	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00	84,93,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00,00
5	Net Profit for the period from discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax and Non-Controlling Interest	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00	84,93,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00,00
7	Prepaid equity share capital (Face value Rs. 1/-)	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00,00
8	Reserves excluding Retention Reserve (Excl. Other Equity)	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00	84,93,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00,00
9	Equity and other for controlling operations (not audited for the quarter and half year)	4,07,17,41,00,00,00,00	4,07,17,41,00,00,00,00	4,07,17,41,00,00,00,00	4,07,17,41,00,00,00,00	4,07,17,41,00,00,00,00,00	4,07,17,41,00,00,00,00,00
10	Other Equity	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00	84,93,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00,00
11	Other Equity (Excl. Retention Reserve)	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00	84,93,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00,00
12	Retained Profit for the period (not audited for the quarter and half year)	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00	84,93,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00,00

GODFREY PHILLIPS INDIA LIMITED

REGD. OFF.: 22nd Floor, Godfrey Phillips Building, Godfrey Road, Vignans Complex, IICAT, Hyderabad - 500 015, India. Tel: +91-40-1110000. Website: www.godfreyphillips.com
CIN: L24202GJ099100020676

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2023

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Response in Lakhs INR					
		Quarter Ended		Year to Date		Previous period	
		3 Months ended 30/09/2023	Preceding 3 Months ended 30/06/2023	9 Months ended 30/09/2023	Year to date ended 30/09/2022	3 Months ended 30/09/2022	Year to date ended 30/09/2022
1	Net Profit for the period after exceptional items and tax	1,29,12,00,00,00,00	1,04,12,00,00,00,00	3,79,25,06,23,00,00,00	3,79,25,06,23,00,00,00	1,29,12,00,00,00,00,00	3,79,25,06,23,00,00,00,00
2	Net Profit for the period after exceptional items but before tax	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00	84,93,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00,00
3	Net Profit for the period after tax and Non-Controlling Interest	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00	84,93,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00,00
4	Net Profit for the period from continuing operations	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00	84,93,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00,00
5	Net Profit for the period from discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax and Non-Controlling Interest	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00	84,93,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00,00
7	Prepaid equity share capital (Face value Rs. 1/-)	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00,00
8	Reserves excluding Retention Reserve (Excl. Other Equity)	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00	84,93,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00,00
9	Equity and other for controlling operations (not audited for the quarter and half year)	4,07,17,41,00,00,00,00	4,07,17,41,00,00,00,00	4,07,17,41,00,00,00,00	4,07,17,41,00,00,00,00	4,07,17,41,00,00,00,00,00	4,07,17,41,00,00,00,00,00
10	Other Equity	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00	84,93,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00,00
11	Other Equity (Excl. Retention Reserve)	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00	84,93,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00,00
12	Retained Profit for the period (not audited for the quarter and half year)	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00	84,93,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00,00

PANASONIC APPLIANCES INDIA COMPANY LIMITED

REGD. OFF.: Office No. 302, 31st Floor, Mahanagar, Ekamra Road, Rajgopalpur, Surat - 392 002 (GUJARAT), Phone No. : 0261-240262/63 Email: contact@panasonicappliances.com website: www.panasonicappliances.com
CIN: L24202GJ099100020676

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2023

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Response in Lakhs INR					
		Quarter Ended		Year to Date		Previous period	
		3 Months ended 30/09/2023	Preceding 3 Months ended 30/06/2023	9 Months ended 30/09/2023	Year to date ended 30/09/2022	3 Months ended 30/09/2022	Year to date ended 30/09/2022
1	Net Profit for the period after exceptional items and tax	1,29,12,00,00,00,00	1,04,12,00,00,00,00	3,79,25,06,23,00,00,00	3,79,25,06,23,00,00,00	1,29,12,00,00,00,00,00	3,79,25,06,23,00,00,00,00
2	Net Profit for the period after exceptional items but before tax	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00	84,93,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00,00
3	Net Profit for the period after tax and Non-Controlling Interest	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00	84,93,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00,00
4	Net Profit for the period from continuing operations	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00	84,93,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00,00
5	Net Profit for the period from discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax and Non-Controlling Interest	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00	84,93,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00,00
7	Prepaid equity share capital (Face value Rs. 1/-)	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00,00
8	Reserves excluding Retention Reserve (Excl. Other Equity)	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00	84,93,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00,00
9	Equity and other for controlling operations (not audited for the quarter and half year)	4,07,17,41,00,00,00,00	4,07,17,41,00,00,00,00	4,07,17,41,00,00,00,00	4,07,17,41,00,00,00,00	4,07,17,41,00,00,00,00,00	4,07,17,41,00,00,00,00,00
10	Other Equity	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00	84,93,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00,00
11	Other Equity (Excl. Retention Reserve)	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00	84,93,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,00,00,00,00	1,04,12,00,00,00,00,00,00	3,06,12,00,

